
Date Activity Time
04.09.17 Monday Inset Day - No children in school All day

05.09.17 Tuesday Inset Day - No children in school All day

06.09.17 Wednesday Children return to school - Term 1

07.09.17 Thursday Kent Test (11+ Testing) All day

12.09.17 Tuesday Yr 3 - Meet the Teacher 2.00pm

13.09.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.00pm

13.09.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.30pm

14.09.17 Thursday Yr 4/5/6 - Meet the Teacher 2.15pm

15.09.17 Friday Family Trust Assembly 2.40pm

19.09.17 Tuesday Yr 6 - Secondary Transfer meeting 3.30pm

20.09.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.00pm

20.09.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.30pm

20.09.17 Wednesday After School Clubs start 3.10pm

27.09.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.00pm

27.09.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.30pm

28.09.17 Thursday MacMillan - Big Coffee Morning Allday

29.09.17 Friday School photos All day

02.10.17 Monday NSPCC Assembly 9.00am

02.10.17 Monday NSPCC Workshop - Yr 5 1.30pm

02.10.17 Monday NSPCC Workshop - Yr6 2.15pm

04.10.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.00pm

04.10.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.30pm

11.10.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.00pm

11.10.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.30pm

12.10.17 Thursday Kent Test (11+ Test) Results to parents After 4.00pm

16.10.17 All week  Year 6 - Testing Week All week

17.10.17 Tuesday Harvest Assembly  - Year 3 9.00am

20.10.17 Friday Last day of Term 1

21st to 30th October School holiday

30.10.17 Monday Inset Day - No children in school

31.10.17 Tuesday Children return to school - Term 2

31.10.17 Tuesday Last day Yr 6 parent apply for secondary school

01.11.17 Wednesday NCMP - Yr6 9.00am

01.11.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

01.11.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

02.11.17 Thursday STEM day All day

02.11.17 Thursday Sept 2018 - Yr3 Intake Parents School Tour 10.30am

02.11.17 Thursday PTFA - Disco - Whole school 6.00pm - 7.30pm

07.11.17 Tuesday Sept 2018 - Yr3 Intake Parents School Tour 10.30am

08.11.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

08.11.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

09.11.17 Thursday Yr R to Yr 4 Flu immunisation 9:30am start

10.11.17 Friday Yr 6 - Remembrance Day Assembly 9.00am

10.11.17 Friday 2 mins silence is being observed 11.00am

13.11.17 13th-17th All week Friendship Week

14.11.17 14th - 29th Bikeability - Yr 6

15.11.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

15.11.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

17.11.17 Friday Children in Need All day

22.11.17 Wednesday Magistrates Talk - Year 6 9.15am

22.11.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

22.11.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

23.11.17 Thursday Parent Consultations - Held in hall 1.45-7.45pm

29.11.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

29.11.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

TBC PTFA - Secret Room All day

06.12.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

06.12.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

13.12.17 Wednesday Nightingale - Swimming 2.00pm

13.12.17 Wednesday Redwing - Swimming 2.30pm

14.12.17 Thursday Thank you - to volunteer helpers & Christmas celebration 2.00pm

15.12.17 Friday Class - Christmas Parties PM

19.12.17 Tuesday Christmas Assembly (Yr 4 parents) 9.00am

19.12.17 Tuesday Christmas Dinner day

20.12.17 Wednesday Christmas Assembly (Yr 4 parents) 9.00am

20.12.17 Wednesday Last day of Term 2

21st Dec to 3rd Jan School holiday

04.01.17 Thursday Children return to school - Term 3
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